

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/90/2018

SIDHANT UDYOG PVT. LTD.
VS
SUPREME WOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

WITH

EC/12/2026

SIDHANT UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
SUPREME WOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

Date : 16th July, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Ratanlal Joshi, Adv.
For the decree-holder

The Court: The Learned Advocate representing the decree-holder is present.

None appeared to represent the judgment-debtors.

Let the matters be fixed under the heading "To Be Mentioned" tomorrow, i.e., on 17th July, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)