

OD- 6 with 7

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/90/2018

SIDHANT UDYOG PVT. LTD.
VS
SUPREME WOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. & ORS

With

EC/12/2026

SIDHANT UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
SUPREME WOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

Date : 17th JULY, 2026.

Appearance :
Mr. R. L. Joshi, Adv.
For the decree-holder

Mr. Debdut Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. B. Parasramka, Adv.
Mr. J. Barai, Adv.
For the judgment debtor

The Court : The Learned Advocates representing the respective parties
are present.

On the prayer of the Learned Advocate representing the Judgment
Debtor, next date be fixed on 27th July, 2026 and 28th July, 2026 for
examination-in-chief of the Director of the Judgment Debtor Company, namely,
Mr. Manoj Kr. Beria.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)